
 

 ΧΡΟΝΟΔΙΑΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΚΑΤΑΡΤΙΣΗΣ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ 2023Β - Δ.ΙΕΚ ΜΟΝΑΣΤΗΡΙΟΥ    
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ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΣ 

  6 7 8  

 
 

 

ΚΑΤΑΡΤΙΣΗ ΕΞΑΜΗΝΟΥ 2023Β 
 

Έναρξη Μαθημάτων: 12/10/2023 

Λήξη Μαθημάτων:  2/2/2024 

1η 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

2η 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

3η 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 

4η 
30 31  

 
 

 

ΝΟΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 

 1 2 3 4 5 

5η 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

6η 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Εξετάσεις Προόδου: 4/12/23 -8/12/23 

7η 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Παράδοση 
    έως 8/12/23 

Γραπτών Εργασιών: 8η 27 28 29 30  

 

 
 

ΔΕΚΕΜΒΡΙΟΣ 

 1 2 3 Τελικές Εξετάσεις:   1/2/24 - 8/2/24 

9η 
ΠΡΟΟΔΟΣ κ΄ 

Παράδοση 

Eργασιών 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 
Αποτελέσματα: έως 14/2/2024 

Λήξη Εξαμήνου: 14/2/2024 
 

 

 

ΚΛΕΙΣΤΟ ΙΕΚ - ΑΡΓΙΕΣ 

 

6,9,13 ,16/10/2023: 
Δημοτικές/

 
Περιφερειακές 

Εκλογές 

 

26/10/2023: Αγίου Δημητρίου 
 

 
23/12/2023 Διακοπές 

έως 7/1/2024: Χριστουγέννων 

10η 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

11η 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

 

 

 
 

ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟΣ 

Διακοπές 

Χριστουγένων 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

12η 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13η 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

14η 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

15η 29 30 31  

 

 

ΦΕΒΡΟΥΑΡΙΟΣ 

 1 2 3 4 

ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ 

ΕΞΕΤΑΣΕΙΣ 
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 12 13 14  


